Form 524 (Equivalent)

Presentation of accounts and statement

~ Companyname =~ S - , —
V IAnsett Australia lelted (subject to Deed of Company Arrangement)
. ACN/ABN ; , ; —

Company details

po4zo9at0 ]
Details of appointment

Details of the accounts ... Are the accounts fnal'? R
X s | Lo e . ;
—If no, provnde penod for wh|ch the accounts and statements are made up

 Accounts and statements made up from - o
,_,;@] jalEn "W Bpg .,

Y]

2 Dividend

Your estimate of total credltors in this administration at the date of this account

e Category Estlmated number of creditors e Estlmated value o
L Priority. S 13,221 $758,000,000 |
FioSecured T N/A N/A
- Unsecured c;r-lf 33,922 $7,550,000,000

Date(s) pald s "Ra'teyofdividend’f.f" S Total pald

~Wiuitple Mulfiple $657,070.717.25
N/A N/A NA |
Multiple Varied $27,000,000.00 |

{Deferred =
[Pontributories
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3 Secured lenders

This section for confrollers only as required by s432

! at the ate of
Amount owmg under |nstrument at date of thts account

Estlmated value of property subject to the mstrument at date of this account N/A

4 Summary of professional fees and completion dates

Complete this section for all appointments except provisional liquidation appointments.
Professional fees and outlays - :-.-Remuneration-paid-to-you during-the period-for.which. thls account is. made up (exclusrve of. GST)

. [KordaMentha - $ 0.00

o Remuneratnon pard to you from the date of your appomtment to the date to whrch thls account rs made up
- (exclusive of GST).. , , : l

- ’|KordaMentha — $ 29,096,591.30
i |Other firms - $ 31,195,775.83

f __Amount recewed by you rn respect of expenses dunng the penod for WhICh thrs account rs made up
i (exclusive of GST) - , : i S
" |KordaMentha - $0.00

,,Amount recerved by you in respect of expenses from the date of your appomtment to the date to whlch thrs i
“ account is made up (exclusive of GST) = B : : :
- included in gross payments

Estimated completion date g :Month and year by Wthh you expect thrs appomtment wrll be completed

gelme -

»‘:At the date of thrs account how long have you been appomted'? :

e ] rons

4 Continued... Summary of professional fees and completion dates

Include both operational and .+ Details of causes which may delay the termination of your appointment : B g
abnormal causes of delay, together . [appointment will be finalised when insurance run off period completes approxumately fhree
with a likely date of the event which " land a half years.
may be the cause of the delay. For .- -

example: o

« collection of debtors

« terms of deed to be satisfied

« finalising litigation

» declaring a dividend..
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5 Account of receipts and payments
Thls section for all apporntments

'Receipts . : : '

(Exclude the prlncrpal component of matured rnvestments)

’ 'Total amounts recerved by you before the perrod for which thrs account has been made up = - $ 1,003,91 2,1 68.90 b :

i «Total amounts received by you durrng the penod for whrch this aocount has been made up : $6,749.79 'f
- (attach detailed schedule) - : e
e Total recerpts (thrs total carned forward to next account) R E IR ‘ $ 1,003,918,918.69 .
b ';Payments T :
,(Exclude pnncrpal amounts rnvested or rolled over) 8 : S e e :
. ‘Total payments made by you before the penod for whrch thrs account has been made up - $ 1,003,41 3;707.04 e
K Payments made by you durmg the period for whrch thrs account has been made up (attach' , : $105,277.74
- detailed schedule) : ; i

= Total payments (thrs total carned forward to next account) SR e $1,003,518,984.78 o

;Vi,?Reconcrlratlonofmoneyheld , L L i i S ol e T T
_ Cashin hand L L i S $ 399,933.91

Credrt as per bank statement (e $

an LeSs unpresented cheques e $

S Add outstandtng,deposits’ S $

* " Amounts invested and not converted to cash

_ Totalbalanceofmoneyheld | $ 399,933.91

Your verification of this account and statement

This section must be completed for all appointments
L declare that the statements trcked below are correct

(] The mformatron grven in the statement is true to the best of my/our knowledge and belref at the date of
. signing, : . o s S .
“If there are recerpts & payments P : SR e
e D The account of recelpts and payments set out rn the attached annevure of 15 pages contams a full and
. true account of my/our receipts and payments in this period and liwe have not, nor has any other person G
by my/our order or for my/our use during that period, received or pard any money on account of the
company other than and except the rtems mentroned and specrt‘ ed in that accoun

The penod from

M
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Signature
This must be signed by the “iName .70
external administrator(s). B IMark Korda

.,':'ffSlgnature L

- Date sxgned

Vi
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Date
1/7/2013
1/7/2013

23/7/2013
30/7/2013
31/7/2013
14/8/2013
22/8/2013
22/8/2013
22/8/2013
30/8/2013
12/9/2013
17/9/2013
17/9/2013
30/9/2013
30/9/2013
16/10/2013
24/10/2013
25/10/2013
29/10/2013
29/10/2013
29/10/2013
31/10/2013
31/10/2013
28/11/2013
29/11/2013
2/12/2013
2/12/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013

Date

1/7/2013
11712013
26/7/2013
29/7/2013
1/8/2013
1/8/2013
30/8/2013
21912013
2/9/2013
1/10/2013
1/10/2013
24/10/2013
1/11/2013
111/2013
2/12/2013
2/12/2013
24/12/2013

Payments to

Recalil
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ASIC
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
Recall
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group

Australian Taxation Office

Aerosure
ASIC
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group

Receipts from

ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group

Australian Taxation Office

ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group

Australian Taxation Office

ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group
ANZ Banking Group

Australian Taxation Office

Nature of Payments / Explanation

Archive
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge

Filing Fees
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge

Archive
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
GST Payment

Insurance
Filing Fees
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge

Nature of Payments / Explanation

Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
GST Refund
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
GST Refund
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
GST Refund

Total
(1,689.12)
(3.01)
(3.23)
(16.00)
(16.25)
(2,840.00)
(16.00)
(3.77)
(3.33)
(15.50)
(98.30)
(3.43)
(3.32)
(15.50)
(15.25)
(3.88)
(1,100.00)
(94,066.77)
(5,239.00)
(3.59)
(2.71)
(17.25)
(15.50)
(15.00)
(15.00)
(23.65)
(3.13)
(18.75)
(15.50)

(105,277.74)
Total

2.24
933.27
99.54
10.00
0.33
1,035.17
153.00
6.21
965.90
8.09
855.52
8.00
9.21
867.87
8.12
730.82
1,056.50

6,749.79

Trans 1D
eft0107
5C010713
8230713
SC300713
8C310713
efi1408
5C220813
85C220813
$C220813
SC300813
eft1209
SC170913
SC170913
8C3009813
SC300813
eft1610
eft2410
eft2510
5/5/1903
SC291013
8C291013
SC311013
SC311013
SC011113
5C291113
8C021213
SC021213
SC311213
8C311213

Trans ID

IE010713
IE010713
CR000352
CRO0O00353
IE010813
1E010813
CRO000354
{E020913
1E020913
IE011013
IE011013
CRO000355
IE011113
IE011113
1E021213
IE021213
CRO00356



