Presentation of accounts and statement

ompany details	Ansett Australia Limited (subject to Deed of Company Arrangement)					
	ACN/ABN					
	004 209 410					
	004 203 410					
etails of appointment						
etails of appointment	Are the accounts final?					
tallo of the doodallo	X No					
	└─If no, provide period for which the ac	counts and statements are made up				
	Accounts and statements made up from	to				
	0 1 / 0 7 / 1 3		2 / 1 3			
	ID DI IM MI IY Y		2 / 1 3 3 m] [Y Y]			
Dividend						
Your estimate of total credit Category	tors in this administration at the date of this accour Estimated number of creditors	Estimated value				
Priority	13,221	\$758,000,000				
Secured Unsecured	N/A 33,922	N/A \$7,550,000,000				
Deferred	33,922	Ψ7,330,000,000				
	appointment and to the date of this account.					
Category	कि करियों है की कार कर किस्तु कर नहीं ने किस है है जो के है कि किस में के लिए के किस के लिए हैं के इस की किस क	ate of dividend	Total paid			
Priority	Multiple	Multiple	\$697,070,717.23			
Secured	N/A	N/A	N/A			
Unsecured	Multiple	Varied	\$27,000,000.00			
Deferred						
Contributories			ľ			
			1			

Amount owing under instrume	ent at the date of appointment/control day	millioteen seen teet teen teen teen teen teen				
Amount owing under instrume	ent at date of this account	N/A				
Estimated value of property su	ubject to the instrument at date of this account	N/A				
	fessional fees and completion d	ates				
Complete this section for all appoir Professional fees and outlays	ntments except provisional liquidation appointments. Remuneration paid to you during the period for which the	is account is made up (exclusive of GST)	32,344			
Tologolonal 1000 and Gudayo	KordaMentha - \$ 0.00					
	Remuneration paid to you from the date of your appoint (exclusive of GST)	ment to the date to which this account is made up				
	KordaMentha – \$ 29,096,591.30					
	Other firms - \$ 31,195,775.83					
	Amount received by you in respect of expenses during the period for which this account is made up					
	(exclusive of GST)					
	KordaMentha - \$0.00					
	Amount received by you in respect of expenses from th	e date of your appointment to the date to which this				
	account is made up (exclusive of GST)	e date of your appointment to the date to which this				
	- included in gross payments					
Stimated completion date	Month and year by which you expect this appointment v	vill be completed	<u> 1114 12</u> 4045			
,	1 2 1 7					
	[M M] [Y Y]					
	At the date of this account how long have you been app					
	12 Years	3 months				
1 Caration and Caran						
TONTINUED Sum Include both operational and	mary of professional fees and c Details of causes which may delay the terminatio		113,1941			
	Appointment will be finalised when insurance	e run off period completes – approximately thre	e			
bnormal causes of delay, togethe						
vith a likely date of the event which	1 () () () () () () () () () (
vith a likely date of the event which nay be the cause of the delay. For example:	Her State of the Control of the Cont		- 1			
vith a likely date of the event which nay be the cause of the delay. For example: collection of debtors terms of deed to be satisfied			-			
vith a likely date of the event which nay be the cause of the delay. For example: collection of debtors						

Receipts (Exclude the principal component of matured investment)	nents)	
Total amounts received by you before the period for	which this account has been made up	\$ 1,003,912,168.90
Total amounts received by you during the period for (\$ 6,749.79	
Total receipts (this total carried forward to next acco	ount)	\$ 1,003,918,918.69
Payments (Exclude principal amounts invested or rolled over) Total payments made by you before the period for wi	nich this account has been made up	\$ 1,003,413,707.04
Payments made by you during the period for which the detailed schedule)	\$ 105,277.74	
Total payments (this total carried forward to next ac	\$ 1,003,518,984.78	
Reconciliation of money held		
Cash in hand		\$ 399,933.91
Cash at bank		
Credit as per bank statement	\$	
Less unpresented cheques	\$	
Add outstanding deposits	\$	¢
Amounts invested and not converted to cash		•
Total balance of money held		\$ 399,933.91

Signature
This must be signed by the external administrator(s).

Mark	Korda					
Signatu	ıre .	,	1			
		1/0	de		-	
Date si	gned					
	1 / 0	1 17 7 17	747			
1 2	1/ 1/	1 11 17 11				

Date	Payments to	Nature of Payments / Explanation	Total	Trans ID
1/7/2013	Recall	Archive	(1,689.12)	eft0107
1/7/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(3.01)	SC010713
23/7/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(3.23)	SC230713
30/7/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(16.00)	SC300713
31/7/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(15.25)	SC310713
14/8/2013	ANZ Banking Group ASIC	Filing Fees	(2,840.00)	eft1408
22/8/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(2,040.00)	SC220813
	5 ,	Bank Charge	•	SC220813
22/8/2013	ANZ Banking Group	_	(3.77)	SC220813
22/8/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(3.33)	SC300813
30/8/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(15.50)	
12/9/2013	Recall	Archive	(98.30)	eft1209
17/9/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(3.43)	SC170913
17/9/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(3.32)	SC170913
30/9/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(15.50)	SC300913
30/9/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(15.25)	SC300913
16/10/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(3.88)	eft1610
24/10/2013	Australian Taxation Office	GST Payment	(1,100.00)	eft2410
25/10/2013	Aerosure	Insurance	(94,066.77)	eft2510
29/10/2013	ASIC	Filing Fees	(5,239.00)	5/5/1903
29/10/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(3.59)	SC291013
29/10/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(2.71)	SC291013
31/10/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(17.25)	SC311013
31/10/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(15.50)	SC311013
29/11/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(15.00)	SC011113
29/11/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(15.00)	SC291113
2/12/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(23.65)	SC021213
2/12/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(3.13)	SC021213
31/12/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(15.75)	SC311213
31/12/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Bank Charge	(15.50)	SC311213
			(105,277.74)	
Date	Receipts from	Nature of Payments / Explanation	Total	Trans ID
1/7/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	2.24	IE010713
1/7/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	933.27	IE010713
26/7/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	99.54	CR000352
29/7/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	10.00	CR000353
1/8/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	0.33	IE010813
1/8/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	1,035.17	IE010813
30/8/2013	Australian Taxation Office	GST Refund	153.00	CR000354
2/9/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	6.21	IE020913
2/9/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	965,90	IE020913
1/10/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	8.09	IE011013
1/10/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	855,52	IE011013
24/10/2013	Australian Taxation Office	GST Refund	8.00	CR000355
1/11/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	9.21	IE011113
1/11/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	867.87	IE011113
2/12/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	8.12	IE021213
2/12/2013	ANZ Banking Group	Interest	730.82	IE021213
24/12/2013	Australian Taxation Office	· GST Refund	1,056.50	CR000356
Z-11 Z Z I J	Addition Taxation Office	OOT Itelana	1,000.00	31,000000

6,749.79